- .

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Invastme nts Ptg
PO Box ‘528, Suider
Telephone 021 -

Req{
at 8 N l%%

Customer Order Date:

Cus r Order Number:

Nelson

KWV Order Number:

Ltd tla KWV 110976832
aar Loading Status:
Deliver
892/07
621885303 Gross Weight : 165.000kg

OR

5¢0140
900911
900144
900105
900145
300146
300106
900486
900434
900364
200136

700026567
100025600
700024645
7000255902
700026226
700026509
700025904
700026101
700026022
700025877
700026504

Laborie
Laborie
Laborie
Laborie
Laborie
Laborie
Laborie
Laborie
Labor?e

Bonne Egperance Dry White 4x5000ml Ccs
KWV Claasic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS

Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20 | €S
Chenin Blianc 6x750ml 2024 Cs
Merlot 6x750ml 2023 cs
Merlot/Cabernet Sauwvignon 6 | CS
Pinotage 6x750ml 2023 cs
Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 { CS
Shiraz 6x750ml 2022 Cs
Cap Class Rose 6x750ml Ccs
Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml cs

L TN - R - N - N - - AN - AN (- -

x 750 -/2-.-‘6/'/335 02
x 750 &7 42.18
x 750 /211//a 5.02"
x 750 4-6//:( o2
x 750 ~2. 385.02
x 750 |20 342.18
x 750 -’T'.o//sas 02
x 750 fﬁe//'rss/s«s
x 750 270 96 .06
x 5000 Xe//sal-sa
x 7150 | Ao 383.94

o1
2.50 2.00 367.88 735.717 110.37 B26.14
2.30 2.00 327.62 655.25 98.29 753.54
2.590 2.00 367.88 735.77 110.37 846.14
2.50 2.00 367.88 735.77 110.37 846.14
2.50 2.90 367.88 735.77 110.37 846.14
2.30 2.00 327.62 655.25 98.29 753.54
2,50 2.00 367.88 367.88 55.18 423.06
0.30 2.00 778.58 1,5857.16 233.587 1,750.73
0.30 2.00 778.58 1,557.1¢6 233.5¢6 1,790.72
2.00 589.65 589.65 88.45 678.10
7.50 2.00 348.03 696.08 104.41 B0OD.49
DISTRIBUTION
LIQUGR RUNNERS GEORGE
REG 0002813 |
\

Delivered by
Liquor Runner George
1 ABATOIR ROAD

INDUSTRIAL AREA

GEORGE

Recelved in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name : /”;_VWESQC\
Sign :

gnature %“JJ
Date:

Ve (g [z02¥/

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Cuatomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% diac

Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount 155.62-

Payable after Discount :10,219.12

Bank Details: Cheque Acc ‘
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




